Name

Amelie Deese
Colleen O'Leary
Grace Hansen
Bailey Peltram
Lauren Churchill
Kennedy Spietz
Daesha Lassak
Annie Steadmon
10 Navy Dahmen
11 Chelan Mackey
12 Carleigh DeLapp
13 Helena Christensen
14 Megan O'Leary
16 Sydney Churchill
17 Isabella Solis

19 Jadyn Kent

20 Makaela Ott

22 Kylie Eastman
23 Jordie Carter

26 Brynna Nixon
30 Daycie Sizemore

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
9

Position
MID
DEF
ATT
MID
ATT
DEF
MID
ATT

ATT/MID
ATT
MID
DEF
DEF

G

ATT/MID

ATT/MID
DEF
DEF
MID

G
MID

BONNEY LAKE PANTHERS
2018-19 Varsity Girls Lacrosse

Year
9
11
9
12
11
11
12
9
12
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
12
10
10
10

mletics

00

Head Coach
Brandon Hazzard

Assistants
Curtis Estes

Athletic Trainer

Emily Johnson
Brittany O'Malley

Superintendent
Laurie Dent

District AD
Tim Thomsen

Principal
Cris Turner

Asst Principal
Kelsey Anderson
Tony Clarke
Lindsay Richter

Athletic Director
Aaron Radford

School Board Member

Rick Hendricks

Paul Williams

Erin Markquart
Deb Norris
Dee Clark

Band
Meredith Heinzmann

ASB
Charlie Hilen

Molen

orthodontics

Creating A Family
Of Smiles

molenss

Your Orthodontist for Invisalign, Braces & more!



